Datenblatt

Temponox-Kappe
mit SC-Contur

- Pressanschluss
Ausstattung
Dichtelement EPDM
Modell 1756

Artikel 812 010

Eigenschaften

RohrauBendurchmesser
Z-MaB

Lénge

Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

4bfdeb2b01f628c4a30b77b91c2150f014326feb

54
40 mm
44 mm
150 g
414,4 cm?®

Stahl nichtrostend
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